
 

                                    (PENNSYLVANIA) 

NOTE:  IN THE EVENT THAT A TYPE OF WAGER IS TAKEN OUT AT THE TRACK OF ORIGIN, ALL MONIES WILL BE REFUNDED. FOR TODAY’S RACE RESULTS CALL 1-800 PIK BAJA. 

QUADRIFETA: IF THE DESIGNATED TRACK DOES NOT PRODUCE A WINNING COMBINATION PAYOFF, THE QUADRIFETA LIMIT PAYOFF WILL BE 1,500 TO 1 AND THERE WILL BE NO 

CONSOLATION PAYOFF. CHECK YOUR TICKETS AND YOUR MONEY  BEFORE LEAVING WINDOW NO CLAIMS WILL BE ACCEPTED THEREAFTER 

NOTA:  EN CASO DE CANCELARSE UN TIPO DE APUESTA EN EL HIPODROMO DE ORIGEN TODOS LOS DINEROS EN ESE TIPO DE APUESTA SERAN REEMBOLSADOS. VERIFIQUE SUS 

BOLETOS Y DINERO ANTES DE RETIRARSE DE LAS VENTANILLAS, NO SE ADMITEN RECLAMACIONES POSTERIORES. QUADRIFETA: SI EN EL HIPODROMO O GALGODROMO 

DESIGNADO NO SE PRODUJERA UN PAGO PARA LA COMBINACION GANADORA, EL LIMITE DE PAGO SERA DE 1,500 POR 1 Y NO HABRA PAGOS DE CONSOLACION. 
R00/0704                                                                                                                                                                                                                 D-CA08 

SEGUNDA JANEIRO 26, 2026. 
Inicio 14:05  

1 
$19,000 MD CLM 3YO 1650M (9) 

APROX 14:05 D.D. EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 1/2/3 
 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 HOUSEBUSTER DUDE (L) 3/1 Adorno 120 

2 LUCKY CAPO  12/1 Catala 113 

3 NILAMBAR (L) 6/1 Hazlewood 111 

4 ACCELERATED DATING (L) 8/5 Gonzalez 120 

5 UR HONEY (L) 15/1 Martinez 120 

6 SPHERIFICATION (FTL) 15/1 Castillo 120 

7 SUPERNOVA DREAM (FTL) 10/1 Ocasio 120 

8 COACH KRIV (FTL) 5/1 Rodriguez 120 

9 ELUSIVE REWARD (FTL) 10/1 Hernandez 120 
 

2 
$20,000 FM CLM 4UP 1300M (10) 

APROX 14:32 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 2/3/4 
PICK FOUR 2/3/4/5 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 UNION BELLE (L) 15/1 Henry, Jr. 122 

2 BRIGHT KOHANA (L) 5/1 Gonzalez 122 

3 FLOWER MOUND (L) 7/2 Sanchez 122 

4 GOLDEN PHILLY (L) 6/1 Martinez 122 

5 ROLLS ROYCE JOYCE (L) 8/1 Catala 115 

6 KILLY START (L) 3/1 Hazlewood 117 

7 JEZEBEL JADE (L) 15/1 Williams 122 

8 WAITWAITDONTTELLME (L) 20/1 Gonzalez, Jr. 122 

9 AWESOME ANNMARIE (L) 4/1 Salgado 122 

10 SISTER EVE (L) 12/1 Ocasio 122 
 

3 
$21,000 FM CLM 4UP 1650M (6)  

APROX 14:59 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 3/4/5 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 SWEET MARIE (L) 8/5 Rodriguez 117 

2 ELOPER (L) 4/1 Martinez 122 

3 MISS JONES (L) 5/1 Catala 115 

4 REINA MAR (L) 9/5 Hazlewood 117 

5 ROYAL PARTY (L) 15/1 Williams 122 

6 LU LU VATON (L) 12/1 Haddock 122 
 

4 
$25,000 CLM 4UP 1300M (7)  

APROX 15:26 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 4/5/6 
PICK FOUR 4/5/6/7 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 REVERSE THE CURSE (L) 5/1 Rivera 120 

2 GAELICHEARTOFGOLD (L) 9/2 Hernandez 125 

3 SPLITTING STONES (L) 15/1 Correa 125 

4 SAMS AFTER PARTY (L) 5/2 Ruiz 125 

5 HONOR MAGS (L) 8/1 Wolfsont 125 

6 REELIN N DEALIN (L) 4/1 Haddock 120 

7 SAINT EPHREM  3/1 Sanchez 125 
 

5 
$23,000 FM CLM 4UP 1300M (8)  

APROX 15:53 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 5/6/7 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 TO BE LOVED BY YOU (L) 15/1 Rivera 117 

2 NEZY'S GIRL (L) 15/1 Gonzalez 125 

3 CALISA  5/2 Catala 115 

4 SWEET DISTRACTION (L) 6/1 Williams 122 

5 SANDY GIRL (L) 12/1 Gonzalez, Jr. 122 

6 ROZZYROO (L) 7/2 Hernandez 122 

7 BYEBYEJEALOUSEYE (L) 3/1 Rodriguez 117 

8 SEVEN P R C (L) 10/1 Rodriguez 122 
 

 

 

(T.Q) TRACK QUINELLA (M.Q.) MUTUA QUINELLA. 
 

(L) LASIX   (FTL) FIRST TIME LASIX. 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

6 
$26,000 FM CLM 4UP 1400M (10)  

APROX 16:20 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 
PICK THREE 6/7/8 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 SHUBAGAIL (L) 12/1 Rangel 125 

2 WESTERN WOMAN (L) 5/1 Carmouche 125 

3 ZEENA SWIFT (L) 10/1 Ocasio 125 

4 LERETHA (L) 12/1 Rivera 120 

5 LITTLE COCOA BEAN (L) 8/1 Gonzalez 125 

6 MINK STOLE (L) 4/1 Martinez 125 

7 STRESS RELIEVER (L) 3/1 Hazlewood 115 

8 LEILAUNI SUE (L) 6/1 Hernandez 125 

9 CHA CHA CHUKKA (L) 6/1 Sanchez 125 

10 QUIVIRA CRANE (L) 12/1 Gonzalez 125 
 

7 
$50,000 MD 3YO 1200M (10)  

APROX 16:47 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 7/8/9 

PICK FOUR 7/8/9/10 
 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 BUTTER MAN (L) 12/1 Ocasio 121 

2 GOLD IN MY HANDS  5/1 Ruiz 121 

3 ONCEINAWHILE  20/1 Vasquez 121 

4 CAHVARI  20/1 Henry, Jr. 121 

5 BUFF GARY (FTL) 5/2 Sanchez 121 

6 N. Y. FINEST (FTL) 2/1 Rivera 116 

7 SAM'S GLORY  4/1 Rodriguez 121 

8 DISCREETISMYDADDY  20/1 Rodriguez 116 

9 KING OF THE CROSS (FTL) 15/1 Salgado 121 

10 SLEW OF FORTUNE  15/1 Rangel 121 
 

8 
$32,000 FM CLM 4UP 1400M (10)  

APROX 17:14 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 
PICK THREE 8/9/10 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 CONCRETE FAZE (L) 3/1 Hernandez 122 

2 WARRIOR'S RANSOM (L) 5/1 Rivera 117 

3 PEARLS AND HEELS (L) 10/1 Vargas, Jr. 122 

4 NEVER SWAY (L) 15/1 Martinez 118 

5 PAM PAM (L) 4/1 Hazlewood 117 

6 MILDOON (L) 10/1 Salgado 122 

7 WHATTA WORLD (L) 8/1 Adorno 122 

8 ALWAYS LAUGHING (L) 8/1 Catala 115 

9 JUMP A FOX (L) 8/1 Castillo 122 

10 MENDED WE STAND (L) 15/1 Torres 115 
 

9 
$30,000 CLM 4UP 1200M (7) 

APROX 17:41 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 LASSO (L) 9/2 Wolfsont 125 

2 COLD FEET (L) 5/1 Rangel 125 

3 BROTHER RICE (L) 4/1 Hernandez 128 

4 SPOTTED BULL (L) 10/1 Hazlewood 125 

5 GRAHMALAMADINGDONG (L) 12/1 Haddock 125 

6 MASK PATROL (L) 5/1 Gonzalez 125 

7 LUCKY DUDE (L) 2/1 Pennington 128 
 

10 
$18,000 CLM 4UP 1100M (10)  

APROX 18:08 EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 WARRIOR'S CAUSE (L) 5/1 Hernandez 122 

2 MIDNIGHT GETAWAY (L) 20/1 Catala 115 

3 REMARKABLE MO (L) 20/1 Rivera 122 

4 POWER AGENDA (L) 6/1 Aguilar 122 

5 PARDSY (L) 15/1 Sanchez 122 

6 DUCALE (L) 6/1 Hazlewood 117 

7 AMAZING WOO (L) 4/1 Rodriguez 117 

8 DITHER (L) 7/2 Wolfsont 122 

9 AWESOME FOR SURE (L) 15/1 Correa 122 

10 PERSISTENT DANGER (L) 3/1 Torres 115 

 

(AE) ALSO ELIGIBLE  (D.D.) DAILY DOUBLE 

 

 

 


